
POINT CHARTSSEASONALITY

CLUB WYNDHAM SURFERS PARADISE

2027
1 Jan - 15 Jan RED 1
16 Jan - 22 Jan RED 3
23 Jan - 29 Jan RED 4
30 Jan - 19 Feb WHITE
20 Feb - 26 Mar RED 4
27 Mar - 2 Apr RED 1
3 Apr - 9 Apr RED 2
10 Apr - 23 Apr RED 3
24 Apr - 30 Apr RED 4
1 May - 21 May WHITE
22 May - 25 Jun RED 4
26 Jun - 16 Jul RED 3
17 Jul - 23 Jul RED 4
24 Jul - 6 Aug BLUE
7 Aug - 13 Aug WHITE
14 Aug - 20 Aug RED 3
21 Aug - 27 Aug RED 4
28 Aug - 17 Sep WHITE
18 Sep - 24 Sep RED 3
25 Sep - 1 Oct RED 2
2 Oct - 15 Oct RED 3
16 Oct - 17 Dec RED 4
18 Dec - 24 Dec RED 2
25 Dec - 31 Dec RED 1

2026
1 Jan - 16 Jan RED 1
17 Jan - 23 Jan RED 3
24 Jan - 30 Jan RED 4
31 Jan - 20 Feb WHITE
21 Feb - 3 Apr RED 4
4 Apr - 10 Apr RED 1
11 Apr - 17 Apr RED 2
18 Apr - 1 May RED 3
2 May - 22 May WHITE
23 May - 26 Jun RED 4
27 Jun - 24 Jul RED 3
25 Jul - 7 Aug BLUE
8 Aug - 14 Aug WHITE
15 Aug - 28 Aug RED 4
29 Aug - 18 Sep WHITE
19 Sep - 25 Sep RED 3
26 Sep - 2 Oct RED 2
3 Oct - 16 Oct RED 3
17 Oct - 18 Dec RED 4
19 Dec - 25 Dec RED 2
26 Dec - 31 Dec RED 1

1-Bedroom  Low Floor (Sleeps 4)

Season
Nightly Rate (in Member Points) Weekly 

TotalMon-Thu Fri-Sat Sun

BLUE 600 1075 750 5300

WHITE 800 1700 1300 7900

RED 4 1100 2300 1800 10800

RED 3 1500 2900 2200 14000

RED 2 1800 3700 2700 17300

RED 1 1900 3900 2900 18300

1-Bedroom Hinterland (Sleeps 4)

Season
Nightly Rate (in Member Points) Weekly 

TotalMon-Thu Fri-Sat Sun

BLUE 700 1050 800 5700

WHITE 1000 2050 1800 9900

RED 4 1200 2600 2000 12000

RED 3 1600 3450 2800 16100

RED 2 1900 4100 3100 18900

RED 1 2150 4600 3400 21200

1-Bedroom Ocean View (Sleeps 4)
BLUE 800 1650 1200 7700

WHITE 1400 3000 2200 13800

RED 4 1800 3850 2900 17800

RED 3 2200 4700 3500 21700

RED 2 2600 5350 4000 25100

RED 1 2800 5950 4400 27500

2-Bedroom Hinterland (Sleeps 6)
BLUE 800 1700 1300 7900

WHITE 1500 3050 2300 14400

RED 4 2000 4150 3100 19400

RED 3 2500 5150 3900 24200

RED 2 3000 6200 4600 29000

RED 1 3100 6550 4900 30400

2-Bedroom Sky Suite (Sleeps 6)
BLUE 1100 2200 1700 10500

WHITE 2200 4450 3300 21000

RED 4 2900 5900 4400 27800

RED 3 3500 7200 5400 33800

RED 2 3800 7900 5900 36900

RED 1 4000 8400 6300 39100

2-Bedroom Low Floor (Sleeps 6)
BLUE 750 1500 1200 7200

WHITE 1100 2100 1900 10500

RED 4 1300 2800 2100 12900

RED 3 1650 3500 2900 16500

RED 2 1950 4200 3300 19500

RED 1 2200 4700 3700 21900

2-Bedroom Ocean View (Sleeps 6)
BLUE 1000 2050 1500 9600

WHITE 1700 3550 2700 16600

RED 4 2300 4750 3600 22300

RED 3 2800 5800 4300 27100

RED 2 3100 6550 4900 30400

RED 1 3500 7200 5400 33800


